
Peaceways 
Price List
E�ective 1 June 2022

Private cremation 
Cats 
Dogs less than 10kg (e.g. Terrier)   
Large sized dog 30-50kg (e.g. Labrador)  

£130
£150
£190

Communal cremation £90

Small animals (e.g. rabbits, birds) £110
£160
£220

Medium sized dog 10-30kg ( e.g. Collie)
Dogs over 50kg (e.g. Great Dane)

Wooden box casket

Onyx Urn

Jewellery
Keepsafe

Tribute Boxes, photo

Gun Metal Urn

Gun Metal Heart

Serenity Urn, white

Small
Medium
Large
Extra Large

Small
Medium
Large

Necklace
Small Glass Bottle

Small
Medium
Large

Small
Medium
Large
Extra Large

Small
Large

Small
Medium
Large
Extra Large

£24.00
£28.00
£32.00
£36.00

£65.00
£80.00
£95.00

£80.00
£70.00

£28.00
£32.00
£35.00

£30.00
£40.00
£50.00
£60.00

£30.00
£50.00

£30.00
£35.00
£40.00
£45.00

1

2

3

4

5

6

7
7

6

5

4

3

2

1

1



Dog Caskets Border Collie

Bordie Collie Plinth

Boxer

Chihuahua

Cocker Spaniel

Dachshund

Dog with bone

English Bullterrier

French Bulldog

German Sheperd

Golden Retriever

Greyhound

Husky

Jack Russell

King Charles Cavalier

Labrador

Pointer

Pug

Rotweiler

Sta�e

Westie

Yorkshire Terrier

£75.00

£80.00

£110.00

£75.00

£75.00

£75.00

£65.00

£75.00

£75.00

£110.00

£75.00

£120.00

£100.00

£65.00

£75.00

£100.00

£75.00

£90.00

£120.00

£75.00

£90.00

£65.00



Cat Caskets

Small Animal Casket

Rose Bush

Rose Garden

Metal plates, engraved

Resin, contented

Wooden sleeping

Contented cat

Sitting cat

Rabbit

Guinea Pig

John Austin

Plaques

Small
Large

1 Small & 1 Large

£45.00

£50.00

£50.00

£60.00

£35.00

£35.00

£40.00

£35.00 
plus 50p a letter

£15.00
£20.00

£30.00

  
HEADSTONES ON A PLINTH  
 

 
PRICE 

SGPM2 Small granite headstone with plinth 14 x 11cm £60.00 
SPM2G Small green slate headstone with plinth 14 x 11cm  £55.00 
SPM2B Small black slate headstone with plinth 14 x 11cm  £55.00 
SGPM14 Large granite headstone with plinth 23 x 20.5cm  £95.00 
SPM14G Large green slate headstone with plinth 23 x 20.5cm  £90.00 
SPM14B Large black slate headstone with plinth 23 x 20.5cm  £90.00 
SGPM32 Small granite headstone with glass tea light holder 18 x 15cm £75.00 
SPM32G Small green slate headstone with glass tea light holder 18 x 15cm £65.00 
SPM32B Small black slate headstone with glass tea light holder 18 x 15cm £65.00 
SGPM34 Large granite headstone with two glass tea light holders 30 x 21cm £100.00 
SPM34G Large green slate headstone with two glass tea light holders 30 x 21cm £95.00 
SPM34B Large black slate headstone with two glass tea light holders 30 x 21cm £95.00 

 

Memorials Price List



  
GRAVESTONES 
 

 

SGPM42 Small granite gravestone 19 x 11cm £70.00 
SPM40G Small green slate gravestone 19 x 11cm £65.00 
SPM40B Small black slate gravestone 19 x 11cm £65.00 
SGPM41 Medium granite gravestone 29 x 20cm £80.00 
SPM41G Medium green slate gravestone 29 x 20cm £75.00 
SPM41B Medium black slate gravestone 29 x 20cm £75.00 
SGPM44 Large granite gravestone 45 x 27cm £100.00 
SPM42G Large green slate gravestone 45 x 27cm £95.00 
SPM42B Large black slate gravestone 45 x 27cm £95.00 
  

PLAQUES 
 

 

SGPM11 Small granite plaque  14 x 10cm £50.00 
SGPMS11 Small granite plaque on a stake 14 x 10cm £65.00 
SPM11G Small green slate plaque 14 x 10cm  £45.00 
SPMS11G Small green slate plaque on a stake 14 x 10cm  £60.00 
SPM11B Small black slate plaque 14 x 10cm £45.00 
SPMS11B Small black slate plaque on a stake 14 x 10cm  £60.00 
SGPM4 Medium granite plaque  23 x 10cm £60.00 
SGPMS4 Medium granite plaque on a stake 23 x 10cm £75.00 
SPM4G Medium green slate plaque 23 x 10cm £55.00 
SPMS4G Medium green slate plaque on a stake 23 x 10cm  £70.00 
SPM4B Medium black slate plaque 23 x 10cm £55.00 
SPMS4B Medium black slate plaque on a stake 23 x 10cm  £70.00 
SGPM3 Large granite plaque   23 x 20cm £80.00 
SGPMS3 Large granite plaque on a stake  23 x 20cm £95.00 
SPM3G Large green slate plaque 23 x 20.5cm £75.00 
SPMS3G Large  green slate plaque on a stake 23 x 20.5cm  £90.00 
SPM3B Large black slate plaque 23 x 20.5cm  £75.00 
SPMS3B Large black slate plaque on a stake 23 x 20.5cm  £90.00 

  

 
STAKES, PEBBLES & PADDLESTONES 
 

 

SGPM31 Small granite stake 30 x 10cm £70.00 
SPM31G Small green slate stake 30 x 10cm  £60.00 
SPM31B Small black slate stake 30 x 10cm   £60.00 
SGPM29 Large granite stake 46 x 10cm £80.00 
SPM29G Large green slate stake 46 x 10cm  £65.00 
SPM29B Large black slate stake 46 x 10cm  £65.00 
SPM10 Medium Scottish pebble £45.00 
SPM21 Large Scottish pebble £55.00 
SX234 Small Welsh slate paddle stone £45.00 
SX235 Large Welsh slate paddle stone £55.00 

 



Peaceways Pet Crematorium, The Broyle, Ringmer, East Sussex, BN8 5AJ
www.raystede.org/peaceways  Registered Charity No: 237696.

  

 
SLATE SHAPES 
 

 

SPMS20 Small slate pet shape stake - fish - 13 x 6.5 cm £45.00 
SPMS30 Small slate pet shape stake - hamster - 12 x 6.5 cm £45.00 
SPMS40 Small slate pet shape stake - bird - 13.5 x 5.5 cm £45.00 
SPMS50 Small slate pet shape stake - rabbit - 11.5 x 10.5 cm £45.00 
SPMS60 Small slate pet shape stake - guinea pig - 12 x 5.3 cm £45.00 
SPM02 Small slate pet shape  - fish - 13 x 6.5 cm £30.00 
SPM03 Small slate pet shape - hamster - 12 x 6.5 cm £30.00 
SPM04 Small slate pet shape  - bird - 13.5 x 5.5 cm £30.00 
SPM05 Small slate pet shape- rabbit  - 11.5 x 10.5 cm £30.00 
SPM06 Small slate pet shape - guinea pig - 12 x 5.3 cm £30.00 

  

 
OTHER ITEMS 
 

 

SMAC1 Laser acrylic with black backing 11.5 x 11.5cm £55.00 
SMC25S Engraved white ceramic memorial round 16cm diameter  £55.00 
SSR109 Personalised slate rectangle hanging sign 18 x 10cm  £35.00 
SPMS011 Large paw stake - 21.5 x 24.5 cm £60.00 
SX233 Pet concrete paw £70.00 
SPMBP Memorial planter with a brass plaque  £125.00 
SPMSP Memorial planter with a slate plaque  £125.00 
S15MBCHP 1.5 m memorial bench with brass plaque  £795.00 
S13BCHP 1.3 m memorial bench with brass plaque  £725.00 
S15MBCHSP 1.5 m memorial bench with slate plaque  £795.00 
S13BCHSP 1.3 m memorial bench with slate plaque  £725.00 
SPM43PH Free standing memorial with photo £50.00 

 


