

Peaceways Price List

Effective 1 June 2022

Private cremation

Cats

E130 Small animals (e.g. rabbits, birds)

E110

Dogs less than 10kg (e.g. Terrier)

£150 Medium sized dog 10-30kg (e.g. Collie) £160

Large sized dog 30-50kg (e.g. Labrador) £190 Dogs over 50kg (e.g. Great Dane) £220

Communal cremation

£90

_			
1	Wooden box casket	Small	£24.00
		Medium	£28.00
		Large	£32.00
		Extra Large	£36.00
2	Onyx Urn	Small	£65.00
		Medium	00.083
		Large	£95.00
3	Jewellery	Necklace	£80.00
	Keepsafe	Small Glass Bottle	£70.00
	Til . D I .	C II	600.00
4	Tribute Boxes, photo	Small	£28.00
		Medium	£32.00
		Large	£35.00
5	Gun Metal Urn	Small	£30.00
		Medium	£40.00
		Large	£50.00
		Extra Large	£60.00
	C M . 111 .	C	600.00
6	Gun Metal Heart	Small	£30.00
		Large	£50.00
7	Serenity Urn, white	Small	£30.00
		Medium	£35.00
		Large	£40.00
		Extra Large	£45.00
		•	



Dog Caskets	Border Collie	£75.00
	Bordie Collie Plinth	£80.00
	Boxer	£110.00
	Chihuahua	£75.00
	Cocker Spaniel	£75.00
	Dachshund	£75.00
	Dog with bone	£65.00
	English Bullterrier	£75.00
	French Bulldog	£75.00
	German Sheperd	£110.00
	Golden Retriever	£75.00
	Greyhound	£120.00
	Husky	£100.00
	Jack Russell	£65.00
	King Charles Cavalier	£75.00
	Labrador	£100.00
	Pointer	£75.00
	Pug	£90.00
	Rotweiler	£120.00
	Staffie	£75.00
	Westie	£90.00
	Yorkshire Terrier	£65.00















Cat Caskets	Resin, contented	£45.00
	Wooden sleeping	£50.00
	Contented cat	£50.00
	Citting and	640.00
	Sitting cat	£60.00
Small Animal Casket	Rabbit	£35.00
	Guinea Pig	£35.00
	1 1 A .*	
Rose Bush	John Austin	£40.00
	Plaques	£35.00
	·	plus 50p a letter
D C I	Small	C45.00
Rose Garden	•	£15.00
	Large	£20.00
Matal plates approved	1 Small & 1 Large	C20.00
Metal plates, engraved	I Simali & I Large	£30.00









Memorials Price List

	HEADSTONES ON A PLINTH	PRICE
SGPM2	Small granite headstone with plinth 14 x 11cm	£60.00
SPM2G	Small green slate headstone with plinth 14 x 11cm	£55.00
SPM2B	Small black slate headstone with plinth 14 x 11cm	£55.00
SGPM14	Large granite headstone with plinth 23 x 20.5cm	£95.00
SPM14G	Large green slate headstone with plinth 23 x 20.5cm	£90.00
SPM14B	Large black slate headstone with plinth 23 x 20.5cm	£90.00
SGPM32	Small granite headstone with glass tea light holder 18 x 15cm	£75.00
SPM32G	Small green slate headstone with glass tea light holder 18 x 15cm	£65.00
SPM32B	Small black slate headstone with glass tea light holder 18 x 15cm	£65.00
SGPM34	Large granite headstone with two glass tea light holders 30 x 21cm	£100.00
SPM34G	Large green slate headstone with two glass tea light holders 30 x 21cm	£95.00
SPM34B	Large black slate headstone with two glass tea light holders 30 x 21cm	£95.00

	GRAVESTONES	
SGPM42	Small assuits assurates a 10 × 11 ass	£70.00
SPM40G	Small granite gravestone 19 x 11cm	£65.00
	Small green slate gravestone 19 x 11cm	£65.00
SPM40B	Small black slate gravestone 19 x 11cm	
SGPM41	Medium granite gravestone 29 x 20cm	00.083
SPM41G	Medium green slate gravestone 29 x 20cm	£75.00
SPM41B	Medium black slate gravestone 29 x 20cm	£75.00
SGPM44	Large granite gravestone 45 x 27cm	£100.00
SPM42G	Large green slate gravestone 45 x 27cm	£95.00
SPM42B	Large black slate gravestone 45 x 27cm	£95.00
	PLAQUES	
SGPM11	Small granite plaque 14 x 10cm	£50.00
SGPMS11	Small granite plaque on a stake 14 x 10cm	£65.00
SPM11G	Small green slate plaque 14 x 10cm	£45.00
SPMS11G	Small green slate plaque on a stake 14 x 10cm	£60.00
SPM11B	Small black slate plaque 14 x 10cm	£45.00
SPMS11B	Small black slate plaque on a stake 14 x 10cm	£60.00
SGPM4	Medium granite plaque 23 x 10cm	£60.00
SGPMS4	Medium granite plaque on a stake 23 x 10cm	£75.00
SPM4G	Medium green slate plaque 23 x 10cm	£55.00
SPMS4G	Medium green slate plaque on a stake 23 x 10cm	£70.00
SPM4B	Medium black slate plaque 23 x 10cm	£55.00
SPMS4B	Medium black slate plaque on a stake 23 x 10cm	£70.00
SGPM3	Large granite plaque 23 x 20cm	£80.00
SGPMS3	Large granite plaque on a stake 23 x 20cm	£95.00
SPM3G	Large green slate plaque 23 x 20.5cm	£75.00
SPMS3G	Large green slate plaque on a stake 23 x 20.5cm	£90.00
SPM3B	Large black slate plaque 23 x 20.5cm	£75.00
SPMS3B	Large black slate plaque on a stake 23 x 20.5cm	£90.00
	STAKES, PEBBLES & PADDLESTONES	
SGPM31	Small granite stake 30 x 10cm	£70.00
SPM31G	Small green slate stake 30 x 10cm	£60.00
SPM31B	Small black slate stake 30 x 10cm	£60.00
SGPM29	Large granite stake 46 x 10cm	£80.00
SPM29G	Large green slate stake 46 x 10cm	£65.00
SPM29B	Large black slate stake 46 x 10cm	£65.00
SPM10	Medium Scottish pebble	£45.00
SPM21	Large Scottish pebble	£55.00
SX234	Small Welsh slate paddle stone	£45.00
SX235	Large Welsh slate paddle stone	£55.00

	SLATE SHAPES	
SPMS20	Small slate pet shape stake - fish - 13 x 6.5 cm	£45.00
SPMS30	Small slate pet shape stake - hamster - 12 x 6.5 cm	£45.00
SPMS40	Small slate pet shape stake - bird - 13.5 x 5.5 cm	£45.00
SPMS50	Small slate pet shape stake - rabbit - 11.5 x 10.5 cm	£45.00
SPMS60	Small slate pet shape stake - guinea pig - 12 x 5.3 cm	£45.00
SPM02	Small slate pet shape - fish - 13 x 6.5 cm	£30.00
SPM03	Small slate pet shape - hamster - 12 x 6.5 cm	£30.00
SPM04	Small slate pet shape - bird - 13.5 x 5.5 cm	£30.00
SPM05	Small slate pet shape- rabbit - 11.5 x 10.5 cm	£30.00
SPM06	Small slate pet shape - guinea pig - 12 x 5.3 cm	£30.00
	OTHER ITEMS	
SMAC1	Laser acrylic with black backing 11.5 x 11.5cm	£55.00
SMC25S	Engraved white ceramic memorial round 16cm diameter	£55.00
SSR109	Personalised slate rectangle hanging sign 18 x 10cm	£35.00
SPMS011	Large paw stake - 21.5 x 24.5 cm	£60.00
SX233	Pet concrete paw	£70.00
SPMBP	Memorial planter with a brass plaque	£125.00
SPMSP	Memorial planter with a slate plaque	£125.00
S15MBCHP	1.5 m memorial bench with brass plaque	£795.00
S13BCHP	1.3 m memorial bench with brass plaque	£725.00
S15MBCHSP	1.5 m memorial bench with slate plaque	£795.00
S13BCHSP	1.3 m memorial bench with slate plaque	£725.00
SPM43PH	Free standing memorial with photo	£50.00

